
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

122 
211 

5 
147 

4 
8 

33 
7 

29 
294 
12 
73 
75 
31 

193 
142 
214 
156 
70 

114 
116 
63 

177 
32 

244 
25 
28 
81 
90 
36 
17 
20 

291 
35 
62 

194 
627 
84 
76 

124 

Name 

Tom Johnsson 
Rasmus Sjöberg 
Kim Lindström 
Jesper Jönsson 
Rickard Sandberg 
Per Nyberg 
Björn Andersson 
Sebastian Lorenz 
Jimmie Allen 
Viktor Björklund 
Mathias Carlsson 
Rikard Hansson 
Mathias Andersson 
Niclas Gustavsson 
Calle Sjöö 
Franz Löfqvist 
Emil Löfqvist 
Niklas Pettersson 
Rasmus Lavesson 
Tim Blomgren 
Mats Åkerblom 
Carl Bengtsson 
Adam Sundin 
Andreas Övgård 
Lukas Ström 
Jacob Lagerborg 
Jesper Höglund 
Kim Jansson 
Fredrik Schelin 
David Jadeborn 
Jesper Larsson 
Robert Friberg 
Anton Larsson 
Linus Månsson 
Henrik Larsson 
Linus Eriksson 
Mikael Gullstrand 
Erik Källänge 
Pontus Stål 
Max Nordkil 

Class 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Best Tm 

1:44.187 
1:44.593 
1:45.034 
1:45.598 
1:46.096 
1:46.136 
1:46.707 
1:46.758 
1:46.926 
1:47.075 
1:47.180 
1:47.240 
1:47.446 
1:47.511 
1:47.794 
1:48.815 
1:49.017 
1:49.153 
1:49.713 
1:49.977 
1:50.051 
1:50.139 
1:50.371 
1:50.931 
1:51.295 
1:51.574 
1:51.621 
1:52.271 
1:52.422 
1:53.036 
1:54.029 
1:54.109 
1:54.147 
1:54.231 
1:54.333 
1:54.336 
1:54.687 
1:55.433 
1:55.658 
1:57.112 

Diff 

0.406 
0.847 
1.411 
1.909 
1.949 
2.520 
2.571 
2.739 
2.888 
2.993 
3.053 
3.259 
3.324 
3.607 
4.628 
4.830 
4.966 
5.526 
5.790 
5.864 
5.952 
6.184 
6.744 
7.108 
7.387 
7.434 
8.084 
8.235 
8.849 
9.842 
9.922 
9.960 

10.044 
10.146 
10.149 
10.500 
11.246 
11.471 
12.925 

Best Speed 

52,141 
51,938 
51,720 
51,444 
51,203 
51,183 
50,909 
50,885 
50,805 
50,735 
50,685 
50,656 
50,559 
50,529 
50,396 
49,923 
49,831 
49,769 
49,515 
49,396 
49,363 
49,323 
49,219 
48,971 
48,811 
48,689 
48,668 
48,386 
48,322 
48,059 
47,641 
47,607 
47,591 
47,556 
47,514 
47,513 
47,367 
47,061 
46,970 
46,386 

In Lap 

5 
6 
1 
7 
4 
5 
5 
5 
2 
4 
3 
4 
5 
7 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
6 
3 
2 
4 
5 
5 
6 
2 

Status 

Kinds MK 
Järva MK 
Järva MK 
Sösdala MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Bollnäs MK 
Göta MS 
Västerås MK 
Järva MK 
Västerås MK 
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 
Carlsborgs MK 
Kinds MK 
Carlsborgs MK 
Tibro MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Limhamns MK 
Göta MS 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
SMK Vingåkersavdelning 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Huskvarna MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Katrineholms MCC 
Varbergs MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
SMK Gävle 
Åbågen MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Anderslövs MK 
Carlsborgs MK 
Getinge MK 
Linköpings MS 
MC Alingsås 
Tomelilla MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Bollnäs MK 
Hjo MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 

Addl2 

Team JE68/KTM Scandinavia 
Speedequipement Racing Sports 
Team JE68/KTM Scandinavia 
Husqvarna Team Scandinavia 
MAFI Yamaha MX Team 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 
Kawasaki Sverige 
Team KTM Scandinavia/Mitas Tyres 

Tibro MC-Service 
CEC Racing 
Tibro MC-Service 
Team Honda MX Sweden 
Team Lillemans MC 
Team Lillemans MC 

Motostar Racing 

www.Stombergsracing.se 
MAFI Yamaha MX Team 

Team Bloms MX World 
PSR Motorsport/ Bildepån Varberg 

Kawasaki Sverige 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 
CEC Racing 
Team Bloms MX World 

Motostar Racing 

www.Stombergsracing.se 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SM Solo - Deltävling 6 

MX 1 Open 

MX1 - Fri träning 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:41:51 

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 km 

2015-08-23 09:35 


